
 
 

CITY OF BARTLESVILLE 
EMPLOYEE ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

 
NOTICE OF MEETINGS 
CALENDAR YEAR 2026 

 
 
In accordance with Section 311 “Public Notice Procedure”, Oklahoma Open Meeting Act, Title 
25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, below is a listing of regularly scheduled meetings of the Employee 
Advisory Committee for the calendar year 2024. 
 
All meetings are to be held at 9:00 AM on the SECOND WEDNESDAY of each month in the 1st 
Floor Conference Room, Bartlesville City Hall, 401 S. Johnstone, 1st Floor, Bartlesville, 
Oklahoma, 74003. 
 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 
Wednesday, May 13, 2026 
Wednesday, June 10, 2026 
Wednesday, July 8, 2026 
Wednesday, August 12, 2026 
Wednesday, September 9, 2026 
Wednesday, October 14, 2026 
Wednesday, November 11, 2026 
Wednesday, December 9, 2026 
 
 
The Schedule of Meetings for 2026 was received in the office of the City Clerk at 1:00 p.m. on 
Thursday, October 23, 2025 and posted in prominent public view at City Hall, 401 S. Johnstone 
Ave., Bartlesville, OK, on December 12, 2025 at 11:00 a.m. 
 
 
Jason Muninger      /s/ Elaine Banes 
Jason Muninger, CFO/City Clerk   by Deputy City Clerk 
 
 


